I Description of S /SAC uantity Rate per rsc. Amount

.,4RF r.to - a,ojr.6o lo +oo8

tm

DT

Inward No: /r, og

tvl R N No!
I

Sign: fRcceivcd By:
/ rlzrra
MHPL.G\/

@ffir

TAPS ,COCKS & VALVES
AN 1sMM

ccsr
SGSI

848180 10 NO 340.00 3,400.00

306.00
306_00

Iotal 10 NO 4,012.OOAmounl a le (in words
INR Four Thousand Twelve Only E & o.E

CGST GST/UTGSI
HsN/sAC

84a180

Total
3 400.00
3,400.0o

Taxabte
Value Rate

90/.

306-00

Amount
306.00

306.00

mount
306 00

Tax Amount
otal

612.00
612.00

B

Rate
90

Company,s pAN
ADBPJ888,I C

0080203

Com Bapan knv's aDet S
Ba k Nam e FD R TS B N K